

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9241/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2008 in CRLRP No. 233/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)K.K.SURENDRAN
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,bail and office report))

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjith Marar, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.
Mr. Shinoj K. Narayanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tom Joseph, Adv.
Mr. Sajith P. Warriar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.
Mr. Jojo Jose, Adv.
Mr. P. Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to place the
terms of settlement on record.

List this matter after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master